U f, : 3 (h % =1 .
ih b g e 3 L
D c = 2 /
2 \
E——ﬂ & f }{U.C T
? = f," aat/ Lk (Ifﬂ"fng

>







Barton & Guestier Bordeaux 10 40
Reserve The K Club Special
Blend Sauvignon Blanc/Semillon

Journeys End Haystack 11.50 4L
Chardonnay, South Africa

Santa Sofia, Pinot Grigio, Italy 12 45

Little Beauty Sauvignon Blanc, 14 55
Marlborough New Zealand

Vouvray, Off-Dry 45
Barton& Guestier, France

Gavi di Gavi, Cascina Ghercina 48
Italy
Terres Gauda, Albarino 65

Rias Baixas, Spain

Sancerre, Clos Paradis 69
Foussier Loire Valley, France

Teac Mor Chardonnay 79
Russian River Valley, USA

Chablis 1er Cru, Domaine Mosnier 85
Burgundy, France

La Tourmaline, Barton & Guestier, 13 49
Cbtes de Provence

Our Special Blend, Blanc de 15 55
Blanc Brut Cremant, France

Laurent Perrier 130

L'Arjolle Non Alcoholic Sparkling 35

(Wines may contain Sulphites)



Barton & Guestier Bordeaux
Reserve The K Club Special Blend
Cabernet Sauvignon/ Merlot

Domaine la Columbette
Pinot Noir, South of France

Hens Teeth Shiraz,
Adelaide Hills

Baron de Ley,
Reserva Rioja, Spain

Castello Monaci Piluna
Primitivo, Italy

Céte du Rhéne Villages,
Mourchon, France

Petit Caro, Malbec,
Argentina

Thomas Barton,
St. Emilion, Bordeaux

Castello D'Albola Chianti
Classico Reserva, Italy

Teac Mor Pinot Noir
Russian River Valley, USA

La Reserve de Leoville Barton
St Julien, Bordeaux, France

(Wines may contain Sulphites)

10

11.50

12.50

13

40

4i

48

52

4l

52

52

55

79

99

125



Guinness
Smithwicks
Carlsberg

Hop House 13
Rockshore Lager
Rockshore Cider
Heineken

Coors Light
Birra Moretti
Rye River Brewery Co Upstream Pale Ale
Heineken 0.0
Guinness 0.0

Guinness
Smithwicks
Carlsberg

Hop House 13
Rockshore Lager
Rockshore Cider
Heineken

Coors Light
Birra Moretti
Rye River Brewery Co Upstream Pale Ale
Heineken 0.0

Heineken

Heineken 0.0

Corona

Peroni

Bulmers 330ml

Bulmers Pint Bottle
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime
Erdinger N/A

7.3
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.7
7.7

4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.4
4.4

6.9
6.9
6.9
6.9
6.9
7.5
7.5
7.5
6.9



Pornstar Martini 15.50
Absolut Vanilla, Passionfruit, Crémant, Citrus

The Purple Brigade 15.50
Absolut Raspberri, Chambord, Lemon Juice, San
Pellegrino Limonata

Old Fashioned 15.50
Jameson, Demerara, Bitters

Live, Laugh, Limoncello 15.50
Limoncello, Absolut Citron, Peach Schnapps,
Crémant, Lemon

Spicy Margarita 15.50
Olmeca Reposado, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Chilli

Whiskey Sour 15.50
Jameson, Lemon Juice, Egg White, Sugar Syrup

Dark & Stormy 15.50
Kraken Rum, Ginger Beer, Lime Juice

Tom Collins 15.50
Beefeater Gin, Lemon Juice, Peach Syrup, San
Pellegrino Limone

Junebug Cocktail 15.50
Malibu, Midori, Peach Schnapps, Pineapple Juice,
Lime Juice

Dessert in a Glass 15.50
Baileys, Disaronno, Frangelico, Caramel Syrup

Margarita 39
Olmeca Blanco, Cointreau, Lime

Gin Bramble 39
Beefeater Gin, Blackberry Liqueur, Lemon, Soda
Water

Dark & Stormy 39
Kraken Rum, Ginger Beer, Lime Juice

Arnold Palmer 9.5
Iced Tea, Lemonade

Cinderella 9.5
Orange Juice, Pineapple
Juice, Grenadine



Jameson

Jameson Black Barrel
Powers John's Lane
Green Spot

Yellow Spot
Redbreast 12yr
Redbreast 21yr
Bushmills

Bushmills Black Bush
Teelings

Writers' Tears
Powers Gold Label

Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Johnny Walker Red Label
Johnny Walker Black Label
Johnny Walker Blue Label
Glenmorangie 10 Year Old

Macallan 12
Famous Grouse
Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Single Barrel

Makers Mark
Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye
Canadian Club

Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Remy Martin XO

12
12
10.5
1585
13
32

N

12

10

L
10
18

1
8.5
1.5
1.5

7.5
10
35



Beefeater London Dry
Beefeater Pink

Method & Madness Irish Gin
Malfy Limone

Malfy Rosa

Monkey 47

Plymouth Gin

Gin Mare

Dingle Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Bertha's Revenge
Hendricks

The Botanist

Drumshanbo Gunpowder
The K Gin

Cedar's Crisp Non-Alcoholic

Absolut Blue
Absolut Citron
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Raspberri
Absolut Pear
Tito's

Dingle

Istil 38

Ketel One
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Havana Club 3yr Old
Havana Club 7yr Old
Bacardi

Captain Morgan Spiced
Kraken

Ron Zacapa 23

Malibu

Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Reposado
Patron Silver
Patron Anejo

Don Julio Blanco

12
12
12
1585

1585

12
1
13
12
12
8.5

N N N NN

10
9.5
11
12
13

12
14
9.5



Cointreau

Baileys

Disaronno Amaretto
Southern Comfort
Sambuca Ramazotti
Kahlua

Irish Mist

Drambuie
Limoncello

Aperol

Jagermeister
Frangelico
Benedictine

Peach Schnapps
Martini Rossa/Extra Dry
Noilly Prat Vermouth
Campari

Cockburn's Fine Ruby Port
A Winter's Tale Sherry

Irish Coffee
Served with Jameson

Baileys Coffee
Served with Baileys

Calypso Coffee
Served with Kahlua

Highland Coffee

Served with Johnny Walker Red

French Coffee
Served with Hennessy VS

Hot Whiskey

Hot Port

00 00 00 00O 0O 00O 00O 00O 0O 0O 0O 00O 00O 0O 0O 0O 0O

12.5

1205

12.5

1255

12.5

8.5

8.5



Coke/Coke Zero/Diet Coke
7UP/7UP Free

Club Orange

Club Lemon

Rock Shandy

Pink Lemonade

Lucozade

San Pellegrino Aranciata

San Pellegrino Limonata
Fever Tree Tonic/Light Tonic
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic
Fever Tree Soda Water
Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Ginger Beer

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Espresso

Double Espresso
Add Syrup

Hot Chocolate

Irish Breakfast Tea

Decaf Irish Breakfast Tea

Herbal Teas
Camomile
Earl Grey
Green Tea
Peppermint Tea
Sweet Red Berries

S50
S50
S50
S50
7.8
S50
S50
S50
S50
S50
S50
S50
550
S50

4.10
4.35
4.35
4.35
3.85
4.10

.30
4.35
3.85
3.85
4.10









